

Proven Media Names Kaylie Tyrrell the Agency's New Social Media and Digital Specialist

Top cannabis public relations and marketing firm promotes from within, fostering the next generation of cannabis communication professionals.

PHOENIX, AZ, UNITED STATES, December 29, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Proven Media</u>, one of the country's leading cannabis marketing communication and public relations firms, today announced the promotion of Kaylie Tyrrell to the role of Social Media and Digital Specialist. In this position, Tyrrell will oversee the social media and digital communication needs of Proven Media's clients.

Tyrrell's promotion comes just three months after starting with Proven Media as a Publicity Coordinator in fall 2022. A recent communication graduate of University of Arkansas, she brings a passion for cannabis combined with strong interpersonal skills, public relations experience, and firsthand dispensary retail knowledge to the new position.

"Kaylie has shown tremendous growth. Her enthusiastic personality, passion for cannabis, and fresh approach has proven successful for clients. Proven Media is happy to announce her promotion and to see her grow and develop within the company," said Kim Prince, CEO and founder of Proven Media. "Proven Media is women-owned and led, and we are passionate about investing in the women within the company."

The new position is a welcomed addition to the Proven Media team, which was named among the "Top Five Cannabis PR Firms" by the New York Observer, among many other accolades.



Tyrrell's promotion comes just three months after starting with Proven Media as a Publicity Coordinator in fall 2022 and only one year after graduating from the University of Arkansas. Her strong interpersonal skills and passion for cannabis have driven her success.

"It has always been my dream to use my education and communication skills in the cannabis

industry," Tyrrell said. "I am beyond excited to bring what I know from my experience as a publicity coordinator at Proven Media, time at a local dispensary, and educational background to this new and exciting role."

Proven Media, named one of the "Top Five Cannabis PR Firms" by the New York Observer, navigates its varied roster of cannabis organizations through the ever-changing compliance regulations of the industry. Known for strategic planning and investor communications, press relations and media outreach, brand development,



Proven Media, a national marketing communications and public relations firm dedicated to privately held and publicly traded cannabis companies, was named a "Top Five Most Powerful Cannabis PR Firms" by the Observer and a top PR firm by the Phoenix Business lournal.

marketing case studies, and large-scale conference promotion, Proven Media represents many private and publicly traded cannabis companies across the globe. For information, visit provenmedia.com.



Kaylie has shown
tremendous growth. Her
enthusiastic personality,
passion for cannabis, and
fresh approach has proven
successful for clients."
Kim Prince, CEO and founder
of Proven Media

About Proven Media

Proven Media, established in 2009, is a national marketing communications and public relations firm dedicated to privately owned and publicly traded cannabis companies. Named among the "Top Five Cannabis PR Firms" by the New York Observer, the firm specializes in corporate, investor, and stakeholder communications, strategic planning, press relations and media outreach, brand development, marketing case studies, and large-scale conference promotion. To learn more, visit

provenmedia.com.

Sadie Thompson
Proven Media
+1 602-527-0704
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn

Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/608590035

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.